TAXES - TAXIS, 1972-73
TAXPAYERS

ACTION - AGAINST, 1973-74
ASSOCIATION, 1971-74

HISS - LEAGUE, 1971-73
TAYALE - TAYOUN, 1973-74
TAYLOR

ADA - DAVID, 1971-74
DELORES - DORIS, 1971-74
E.- GRANT, 1971-74

H.- JAMES, 1971-74

JED - LULA, 1971-74

M.- PRESTON, 1971-74

R.- RUSS, 1971-74

SAMUEL - WILLIAM, 1971-74
TAYOUN - TEACHING, 1971-74
TEACHMAN - TECHNION, 1971-74
TECHNOLOGY - TEGONI, 1971-74
TEIDERBACH - TELEPHONE, 1971-74
TELEPHONE DIRECTORY, 1971-73
TELEPHONE - TELEVISION, 1971-73
TELEVISION DIGEST ’
1972-73

1972-73

1974
TELEVISION - TELLERS, 1971-74
TEMBLAY - TEMPLE, 1971-74
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY

BOOKS, PAMPHLETS, RELEASES, ETC.

1971
1971-72
1972-73
1974
CORRESPONDENCE
1970-71
1972
1973

JAN.- MAR., 1974

MAR., 1974

APR.- JUNE, 1974

JULY - DEC., 1974
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL, 1974
TEMPLE ZION -~ TENNEY, 1971-74
TENNIES - TENNYSON, 1971-74
. TENTA - TERPOLILLI, 1971-74
TERRACCIANO - TERROSC, 1971-74
TERRY, BERTHA - WILLIAM, 1971-74
TERVALON - TESTIMONIAL, 1971-74

FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

CARTON: FOLDER:

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

182

182
182
182
182

182
182
182

183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183

183
183
183
183
183

183
183

183

183

183
183
183

CARTON: FOLDER:

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184

28

29
30
31
32

33
34
35

RPROVOOJoUTBWDNDE

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
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TESTIMONY, 1971-74

TESTING - TEXACO, 1971-74
TEXAS, 1971-74

TEXTILE - THALENFELD, 1971-74
THALHEIMER, JACK A., 1971
THALL - THARP, 1971-74
THARSON - THE, 1971-74
THEADORE - THIBODOUX, 1971-74
THIEL - THIS, 1971-74

THO - THOMANN, 1971-74

THOMAS

ALBERT - CLIFFORD, 1971-74
DANIEL - ELIZA, 1971-74
ELIZABETH - GILBERT, 1971-74
HARRY - JOSEPH, 1971-74
KENNETH - MILTON, 1971-74
NORMAN - ROBERT, 1971-74
ROGER - WILLIAM, 1971-74
THOMASON - TOMPKINS, 1972-74
THOMPSON

ADELLA - BRUCE, 1971-74

" C.- CLYDE, 1971-74

DAPHNE - DONN, 1971-74

E.- GRACE, 1971-74

HARRY - LOUISE, 1971-74
MALCOLM - Q., 1971-74

R.- STEPHEN, 1971-74

T.- YVONNE, 1971-74
THOMPSON’S - THORNBURGH, 1971-74
THORNDIKE - THOROUGHGOOD, 1971-74
THORP - THOURON, 1971-74

THRASHER -~ THREE HUNDRED, 1971-74
THREE M, 1971-73

THREE MILE - THREE MILLENNIA, 1972-73
THREE RIVERS, 1971-74

THRESHOLD - THYNGE, 1971-74

THIANO - TICZON, 1971-74

TIDBALL - TIDWELL, 1971-74

TIE - TIERNEY, 1971-74

TIFE - TILLEY, 1971-74

TILLINGHAST - TIMBIE, 1971-74
TIMBRELL, JOHN Q., 1971-74

TIMCHAK - TIMES, 1971-74

TIMKO - TINGLEY, 1971-74

TINKEL - TIOFILAK, 1971-74

TIOGA, BOROUGH - VOLUNTEER, 1971-74
TIPON - TISALL, 1971-74

TISCH - TITGEN, 1971-74

TITLE - TITUSVILLE, 1971-74

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184

184
184

184

184
184
184
184
184

184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184

184

CARTON: FOLDER:

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
- FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

TIVE, RALPH D. (SPECIAL ASST. FOR LEGISLATION)

1971

FOLDER

185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185

185

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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JAN.- JUNE, 1972 FOLDER 185

JULY - DEC., 1972 FOLDER 185
JAN.- MAY, 1973 FOLDER 185
JUNE - NOV., 1973 FOLDER 185

1874 FOLDER 185
TIVE - TOCKS, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TODARO - TODD, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TODDIGS - TODRES, 1871-74 FOLDER 185
TOENETTA - TOKEN, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TOKONITZ - TOLEN, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TOLERICO - TOMB, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TOMBASCO - TOMKO, 19871-74 FOLDER 185
TOMLIN - TOMSI, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TONER - TONOLO, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TCOHEY - TOOMEY, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TOON - TOPSCHER, 1971-74 ' FOLDER 185
TORAH - TORISKY, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TORKAR - TORQUATO, 1871-74 , FOLDER 185
TORRANCE - TORRENCE, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TORRES - TCOTEM, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TOTH - TOTTY, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TOUCHDOWN - TOURIST, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TOURNAMENT - TOWN, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
TOWNE - TOWNSENDS, 1871-74 FOLDER 185
TOWNSHIP

BIRMINGHAM - LOWER, 1971-74 FOLDER 185
MIDDLETOWN - WICONISCO, 1971-74 FOLDER 185

CARTON: FOLDER:

TOWNSLEY - TRAMA, 1871-74 FOLDER 186

TRADE - TRAIN, 1970-74 FOLDER 186
TRAINER - TRAMPE, 1971-74 FOLDER 186
TRANCHINI -~ TRANS WORLD AIRLINES, 1971-74 FOLDER 186
TRANSAMERICA - TRANSMAN, 1971-74 FOLDER 186
TRANSPORT TOPICS, 1972 FOLDER 186

TRANSPORT WORKERS - TRANSPORTATION, 1971-74 FOLDER 186
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
BOOKS, PAMPHLETS, RELEASES, ETC.

1971 FOLDER 186
1972-73 FOLDER 186
1974 FOLDER 186
CORRESPONDENCE

1965, OCT.- NOV., 1970 FOLDER 186
DEC., 1970 FOLDER 186
JAN.- MAR., 1971 FOLDER 186
APR.- MAY, 1971 FOLDER 186
JUNE, 1971 ' ' FOLDER 186
JULY - AUG., 1971 FOLDER 186
SEPT., 1971 FOLDER 186
ocT., 1971 : FOLDER 186
NOV., 1971 FOLDER 186
DEC., 1971 FOLDER 186

JAN.- FEB., 1972 FOLDER 186

= w0 00

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

~Noyuribd Wi
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12
13
14
15
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17
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21




MAR., 1972
APR., 1972
MAY - JUNE, 1972
JULY - AUG., 1972
SEPT.- OCT., 1972
NOV.- DEC., 1972

DEC., 1972

JAN., 1973

FEB.- MAR., 1973
APR., 1973

MAY, 1973

JUNE, 1973

JULY - AUG., 1973
SEPT.- OCT., 1973
NOV., 1973

DEC., 1973

JAN.- APR., 10974

MAY - JUNE, 1974

JULY - AUG., 1974
SEPT.- DEC., 1974
ENGINEERING AGREEMENTS
JAN., MAR.- APR., 1971
MAY - JUNE, 1971

JULy, 1971

AUG.- SEPT., 1971
oCcT., 1971 .

NOV.- DEC.,1971
1972

TRAFFIC ROUTE
JAN.- FEB., 1971
MAR.- APR., 1971
MAY - JUNE, 1971
JULY - AUG., 1971
SEPT.- OCT., 1971
NOV.- DEC., 1971
JAN.- FEB., 1972

MAR., 1972

APR.- MAY, 1972 ¢
JUNE, 1972

JULY, 1972

AUG.- SEPT., 1972
oCcT., 1972

NOV.- DEC., 1972
JAN., 1973

FEB., 1973

MAR., 1973

APR., 1973

MAY, 1973

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

186
186
186
186
186
186
186

CARTON: FOLDER:

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187

187
187
187
187
187
187
187

187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187

CARTON: FOLDER:

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
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JUNE, 1973
JuLry, 1973
AUG.- SEPT.,
OCT.- NOV.,
DEC., 18973
JAN., 1974
FEB., 1974
MAR., 1974 -
APR., 1974
MAY, 1974
JUNE, 1974
JULY, 1974
AUG., 1974
SEPT., 1974
OCT., 1974
NOV.- DEC.,

1973
1973

1974

TRANSPORTATION - TRAUGOTT, 1971-74
TRAUM - TRAUTWEIN, 1971-74

TRAVAGLINI - TRBOVICH,

TREA - TREASURE, 1971-74
TREASURY DEPARTMENT

1971
1972
1973
1974

WASHINGTON, D.C.
1971-74

1974

TREAT - TREGO, 1971-74
TREGONING - TRENHOLME, 1971-74
TRENCH - TRESSEAR, 1971-74
TRESSLER - TREZZI, 1971 -74

TRIT

CITY - COUNTY, 1971-74
COUNTY CONSERVANCY OF THE BRANDYWINE, INC.

1971-74

1971-74

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER

188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188

188
188
188
188

188
188

CARTON: FOLDER:

COUNTY COUNCIL - COUNTY WELFARE, 1971-74

STATE

BALLET - STATE COMPACT, 1971-74
ENVIRONMENTAL SYMPOSIUM, 1572 ,
GOVERNMENTAL - INSTRUCTIONAL, 1972-73
NATURAL WEATHER ASSOCIATION
1971-72

1973
1974

TRANSIT - TYPOGRAPHICAL, 1971-73

TOWNSHIP, 1971

TRIAD FLOTILLA CRUISE, 1973
TRIAD - TRIANC, 1971-74
TRIBBITT, SHERMAN W., 1973-74
TRIBOVICH - TRIGO, 1971-74

(GOV. OF DEL. )

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

189
189
189
189

189
189
189

189

189
189

189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35
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TRIMBACH - TRIMMER, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
TRINIDLE - TRIPLETT, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
TRIPODI - TRIVUS, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
TROAN - TROMMER, 1971-74 : FOLDER 189
TROND - TROSTLE, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
TROTMAN - TROUT, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
TROUTMAN- TROXELL, 1971-74 : FOLDER 189
TROY - TROZKY, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
TRUASETT - TRULLI, 1971-74 FOLDER 188
TRUMAN - TRUMBULL, 1871-74 FOLDER 189
TRUMP - TRzZYNA, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
TSAFOS - TUCK, 1971-74 ‘ FOLDER 189
TUCKER
ALVIN - ANNIE, 1971 FOLDER 188
C. DELORES (SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH)

1971 FOLDER 1895

1972 FOLDER 189

1973-75 : FOLDER 189
C.- JOSEPHINE, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
LEE - WILLIAM, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
TUCHERMAN - TULLIO, 1971-74 FOLDER 189
TULLIO, LOUIS J., 1971-74 (MAYOR OF ERIE) FOLDER 189
TULLIO - TUNNEY, 1971-74 FOLDER 189

CARTON: FOLDER:

TUNSTALL - TUONO, 1872-74 FOLDER 190

TUOZZOLO - TURK, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
TURKEY - TURNBAUGH, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
TURNER

ALLEN - GLORIZ, 1971-74 : FOLDER 190
HAROLD - PHIL, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
R.- WINSTON, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
TURNEY - TURTLE, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
TURTZO - TUTTLE, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
TUTTLEPOINT - TWELFTH, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
TWELSRUP - TWINS, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
TWIRLETTES - TYLER, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
TYLKA - TYRONE, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
TYRRELL - TZONSKI, 1971-74 ' FOLDER 190
U.- UDALL, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
UDALL, STEWART L., 1971-73 FOLDER 190
UDALL - UFFNER, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
UGUCCICNI, BOB

1971-72 : FOLDER 190
1973 FOLDER 190
1974 FOLDER 190
UHER - URRAINIAN, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
ULAN - ULRICH, 1971-74 ' FOLDER 190
ULSH - ULYSSES, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
UMBARGER - UMPLEBY, 1871-74 FOLDER 180
UMSTEAD - UNEMPLOYMENT, 1971-74 FOLDER 190
UNGARO - UNHEAVENLY, 1971-74 FOLDER 190

UNICO - UNINSURED, 1971-74 FOLDER 190

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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UNION - UNIONS, 1971-74
UNIONTOWN - UNIT, 1971-74
UNITED :
ADVERTISING - AUTOMOBILE, 1971-74
BLACK FRONT, 1972-74
BRANDS - CHURCH, 1971-74 ‘
COMMERCIAL - ELECTRICAL, 1970-74
FAMILY - FARM, 1971-74
FEDERATION - FRUIT, 1971-74
FUND, 1971-74 ‘
GAS - LABOR, 1971-74
MANCHESTER - METHODIST, 1971-74
MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA
1971
1972
1973

1974
MISSION - MUNICIPAL, 1971-74
NATIONS

ASSEMBLY - CONFERENCE, 1971-74

DAY

1971-73

1974

1974

INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN’S EMERGENCY FUND
1971-74 ‘

UNIVERSITY - WEEK, 1971-74
NEGRO - PURCHASING, 1970-74
REFINING - SPANISH, 1970-74
STATES

ATR -~ ARMED, 1971-74

ARMY

1971
1972
1973
1974
WAR COLLEGE, 1971-74

ATOMIC - CIVIL, 1871-73

CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSICN, 1871-75

COAST GUARD, 1971-74

COINAGE - CORPS, 1871-74

COURT OF APPEALS, 1973

CUSTOMS - DEPARTMENT, 1971-74

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1971
1972
1973
1974

FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
‘FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

190
190

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

190
190
190

CARTON: FOLDER:

FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
- FOLDER
- FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
" FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

191
191

191

191
191
191

191
191
191
191

191

191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

191
191
191
191

CARTON: FOLDER:

27
28
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33
34
35
36
37

38
39
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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DISTRICT COURT

1971-72 FOCLDER 192
1973 FOLDER 192
1974 : FOLDER 192
1974 FOLDER 192
DIVORCE REFORM, INC., 1970-73 FOLDER 192
DOT - GENERAL, 1971-74 FOLDER 192
GEOLOGICAL - KARATE, 1971-74 FOLDER 192
MARINE - POLKA, 1971-74 FOLDER 192
POST OFFICE, 1971-73 FOLDER 192
POSTAL - ROUTE, 1971-74 FOLDER 192
SAVINGS BONDS
1973, REPORT FOLDER 192
1973-74 ' FOLDER 192
SECRETARY - SENATE, 1972-74 ' FOLDER 192
SENIOR - SKILL, 1871-74 FOLDER 192
STEEL CORP., 1971-74 FOLDER 192
TABLE - WRESTLING, 1971-74 FOLDER 192
STEELWORKERS OF AMERICA
1970-71 FOLDER 192
1972 FOLDER 192
1973 ‘ FOLDER 192
1974 FOLDER 192
SYNAGOGUE - TAXPAYERS, 1971-74 FOLDER 192
TRANSPORTATION UNION, 1971-74 ' FOLDER 192
TELEPHONE - VETERANS, 1971-74 ‘ FOLDER 192
WAY, 1971-74 FOLDER 192
UNITES - UNIVERSAL, 1971-74 ‘ FOLDER 192
UNIVERSAL EDUCATION CORP., 1971-73 FOLDER 192
UNIVERSITY
ALBUQUERQUE - BIOLOGISTS, 1971-74 FOLDER 192
CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES, 1971-74 (U.C.L.A.) FOLDER 192
CENTER - GEORGIA, 1971-74 FOLDER 192

HAWATT - KANSAS, 1971-74 FOLDER 192

CARTON: FOLDER:

KENTUCKY - PARK, 1971-74 FOLDER 193

PENNSYLVANIA

CORRESPONDENCE
1971 : FOLDER 193
1972 FOLDER 193
1973 FOLDER 193
1974-75 FOLDER 193
PAMPHLETS & RELEASES
1871-72 FOLDER 193
1973 FOLDER 193
1974 FOLDER 193

PITTSRURGH

BOOCKS, PAMPHLETS & RELEASES ETC.
1970-72 ' FOLDER 1093
1973 | | FOLDER 193
1973 FOLDER 193

1874-75 FOLDER 193
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CORRESPONDENCE

1970, JAN.- MAR., 1971
APR., 1971

MAY - AUG., 1971
SEPT.~ DEC., 1971

1972

JAN.- SEPT., 1973
OCT.- DEC., 1973

JAN.~ MAY, 1974

JUNE - JULY, 1974

SEPT.- OCT., 1974
ocT., 1974
NOV.- DEC., 1974

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193

CARTON: FOLDER:

REPORT BIPARTISM COMM. ON HIGHER ED., 1966

PRESS -~ ZU KOLN, 1971-74
UNKOVIC - UPLINGER, 1971-74
UPPER

ALLEGHENY - DUBLIN, 1971-74

GREAT - MAKEFIELD, 1971-74

MERION - VALLEY, 1970-74
UPSCHULTE - URBAITIS, 1971-74
URBAN, 1971-74
URBANEK -~ URELL, 1971-74
URELLA, COL. ROCCO P., 1871-73
URFFER - URZILLO, 1971-74
USA - USTYNOSKI, 1971-74
USWA - UZZO, 1971-74
V.- VAFFA, 1971-74
VAFIADIS - VAJENTIC, 1971-74
VALADEZ - VALENTINO, 1971-74
VALENTOUR - VALKO, 1971-74
VALL - VALLEY, 1971-74
VALLEY FORGE

ASSOCIATION - JUNIOR, 1971-74

MILITARY ACADEMY, 1871,74

MILITARY HOSPITAL - STATE, 1971-74

STATE PARK, 1971-74
VALLEY GAZETTE - VALLO, 1971-74
VALLORANI - VALUCK, 1971-74
VALUE LINE INVESTMENT SURVEY, 1972
- VALVANO - VALKENBURG, 1971-74 ‘
VANC - VANDERHOOF, 1971-74
VANDERMER - VANDEWORT, 1971-74
VANDIVER - VAN DUSEN, 1971-74
VAN DYK - VANGUARD, 1971-74
VANHASTE - VAN HOUTEN, 1971-74
VANIEL - VAN METER, 1971-74
VANN - VANROEKENS, 1971-74
VAN SCIVER - VAN WYK, 1971-74
VAN ZANDT, JAMES E., 1971-74
VAN ZANDT - VARANO, 1971-74

1

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FCLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

194
194
194
194
194
194

194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194

194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

AUTIBWN R

10
11
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13
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15
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27
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39




VARCO - VARGESON, 1971-74

VARGO - VARIETY, 1971-74
VARILLA - VARZALY, 1971-74
VASEY - VATTER, 1971-74
VAUGHAN - VAUGNS, 1971-74
VAUPEL - VAZZANNA, 1971-74
VEA - VEGA, 1970-74
VEGETABLE - VEITZ, 1971-74
VELARDO - VENDETTI, 1971-74
VENDING - VENNER, 1971-74
VENNERI -~ VEON, 1971-74
VERAS - VERMONT, 1971-74
VERNA - VERNON, 1971-74
VERONA - VERWYS, 1971-74
VESAY - VESZ, 1971-74
VETERANS, 1971-74

ACTION CENTERS, 1973-74
ADMINISTRATION, 1971-74

APPRECIATION - EILBERG, 1971-74

FOREIGN WARS

1970-71

1972

1973

1974
FORUM - WORLD, 1971-74
VETERE - VICITES, 1971-74
VICONO - VICKS, 1971-74
VICLA - VIETNAM, 1971-74

VIETNAMESE - VIGORITO, 1971-74

VIHLENE - VILLANOVA, 1971-74
VILLANOVA UNIVERSITY, 19871-74
VILLAR - VINCENT, 1971-74
VINCI - VINTONDALE, 1971-74
VIOLA - VIRGINIA, 1971-74
VIRNELSON - VISUAL, 1971-75
VITACK - VITKO, 1871-74

VITT - VIZZINI, 1971-74

VLADRICKEN - VOELKER, 1971-74
VOGEL - VOGLIN, 1971-74
VOGT - VOKES, 1971-74
VOLAND - VOLLMUTH, 1971-74
VOLMER - VOLPE, 1971-74
VOLPE, JOHN, 1971-74

VOLPE - VOLZ, 1971-74

VON - VONWIEGEN, 1971-74
VOORHEES, 1971-74
VORBLESKI - VOTA, 1971-74
VOTAW - VOWINKEL, 1971-74

FOLDER

194

CARTON: FOLDER:

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

CARTON: FOLDER:
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